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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2023/2024 - Afati i Shtatorit

Studenti

Adonita Halil Sinani
Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku
Albina Ismet Dedushi
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Altina Valbon Shala
Anisa Fatmir Bekteshi
Ara Denis Peja
Ariana Isak Abdullahu
Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Bardh Flamur Istrefi
Blendiona Xhafer Gegollaj
Blin Baton Bega

Butrint Avni Maxhera
Dorian Rijad Morina
Edina Abdurrahman Gashi
Elda Azem Kameri
Endrita Nezir Rama

Enis Remzi Derguti
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj

Erza Verim Bajrami
Fatos Ali Visoka

Haki Ali Huruglica

Oltian Enver Latifi
Rinesa Bekim Pllana
Rreze Mustafa Bici
Valbona Haxhi Qosaj
Valmir Sami Zhushi
Viona Ismet Svarga

Printuar mé: 9/4/2024/ 09:51:18

Juridik

Bagelor

Haki Demolli

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Politika kriminale

Regjistri ID
200401100708
200401100065
210401100239
220401100452
220401100298
220401100324
220401100191
220401100017
220401100330
210401100370
220401100545
200401100371
220401100228
220401100257
220401100326
210401100446
220401100588
220401100196
210401100504
200401100016
210401100492
220401100100
220401100423
190401100279
210401100716
200401100330
210401100091
200401100427
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